Practice Area for
Downloading
Exam and
Uploading
Answers will be
Available from

Xidian Mechanics, Fields and Final Online
B27MW University Forces 22/07/2025 Tuesday 29/07/2025 16:00 18:00 Assessment Canvas Test
Electrical Power and
B38EI Aktobe Machines N/A Monday 04/08/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC
Ocean
University of |Introduction to
B38RO China Robotics N/A Monday 28/07/2025 16:00 18:00 TBC
Ocean
University of |Time and Frequency
B39SB China Signal Analysis N/A Thursday 31/07/2025 16:00 18:00 TBC
B48BB Aktobe Fluid Mechanics N/A Tuesday 29/07/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC
B48BD Aktobe Heat Transfer N/A Monday 04/08/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC
Mathematical
Modelling for Chemical
B48BG Aktobe Engineers N/A Monday 28/07/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC
Ocean
University of |Software Development
F27SB China 2 N/A Monday 28/07/2025 16:00 18:00 Computer Lab Canvas Online Exam
Data Structures and
F28DA Aktobe Algorithms N/A Thursday 31/07/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC
Database Management
F28DM Aktobe Systems N/A Monday 04/08/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC Gradescope
User-Centred
F28ED Aktobe Experimental Design N/A Thursday 07/08/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC Gradescope
Introduction to Data
Structures and
F28SG Aktobe Algorithms N/A Wednesday 30/07/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC Gradescope




Ocean
University of

Introduction to Data
Structures and

Practice Area for
Downloading

Exam and
Uploading

Answers will be
Available from

F28SG China Algorithms N/A Wednesday 30/07/2025 16:00 18:00 TBC Canvas Online Exam
F28WP Aktobe Web Programming N/A Wednesday 06/08/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC Gradescope
Ocean
University of |Artificial Intelligence
F29Al China and Intelligent Agents [N/A Wednesday 30/07/2025 16:00 18:00 Computer Lab Canvas Online Exam
Introduction to Energy
G18BA Aktobe Resources N/A Friday 01/08/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC
G18BG Aktobe Geoscience A N/A Friday 08/08/2025 13:00 15:00 TBC




